
Ref:

Repeats:

1) Resolve the branch caused by repeat A at position 58,288,360

2) Resolve the branch caused by repeat B at position 58,288,237

3.1) Resolve the branch caused by repeat C at position 58,288,157

3.2) Resolve the branch caused by repeat C at position 58,288,026

GGGGCTCCTCACTTCCTAGTAGGGGTGGCCGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCCAGACGGGGCGGCTGTCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACAGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGTCCTGTGCCCTTTTTTTGAGCCC

GACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACAGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTC  -- r8603790
CTCCCTCCTGGACAGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCA  -- r26446624

GGACAGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCG  -- r5646936
CACCTCCCTCCTGGACAGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTC  -- r92266

CCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACAGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACT  -- r22842060
GGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACAGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGG  -- r31416721

TCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCG -- r32706169
GGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCC -- r23836783

GCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCC  -- r17107224
ACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCCGGA  -- r13748817

GGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTG  -- r36586422
GGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTG  -- r723691

CTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCC  -- r37644160

GGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCAC  -- Path2
GGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGG  -- r13341573

GGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGG  -- r11891910
GGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGG  -- r18909992

TGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTG  -- r32842624
CCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCT  -- r10493821

GGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTG -- Path1
CTCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCT  -- r1410259

CCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCC  -- r21077264
GGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGG  -- r13341573

CCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTC  -- r21047165
TCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTC  -- r4760121

CACCTCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTC  -- r13836268
CACCTCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTC  -- r3144941

ACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGAC  -- r5414387
GGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGG  -- r34013905

TGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGT  -- r8444428
GCGCCCCTCACCTCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCC  -- r19465909

GGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGG -- r18909992
TGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGT  -- r2893254

GGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGG -- r11891910
GGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGG -- r29464087

GGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGG -- r2677184
TGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTG -- r32842624

CCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCT  -- r10493821

GGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCCGGAC  -- Path2
GGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTC  -- r41090908

GGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGC  -- r35570683
GGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCC  -- r7691323

CTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAG  -- r24109766
GGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGG  -- r1204983

GCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGA  -- r26149902
GGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCA  -- r3624977

CCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCCGGAC  -- r28297315
GGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCT  -- r6251617

GGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTC  -- Path1
CTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGC  -- r8047358

CCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGG  -- r25138360
GGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCC  -- r42141452

GGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTC  -- r41090908
TCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAG  -- r5432331

CCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAG -- r4552831
GGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGTGCTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGG -- r27260586

GGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGG  -- r1204983
CCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACT  -- r16121760

GGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCC  -- r7691323
GGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGC  -- r35570683

GCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGA  -- r26149902
CTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAG  -- r24109766

GGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCA  -- r3624977
GGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCT  -- r6251617

CCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCA  -- r41614349
CTGATCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCCAGCAGAGGGGC  -- r27296872

TCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGG  -- Path2
TCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGC  -- r23763764

GGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGG  -- r7376675

GACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGTCCTGTGC  -- Path3
GGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGG  -- r23926943

GACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCG  -- r2962085
TGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGG  -- r34108396

GGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGTCCTGTGC  -- r28222110

TCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGG  -- Path1
TCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTC -- r8113909

GGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGG  -- r15170241
GGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGG  -- r7294551

CGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCA -- r20394160
GGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCG -- r8325654

TCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGC  -- r23763764
GGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGG  -- r7376675

GGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGTCCTGTGCCCTTTT  -- Path2
GGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGTCCTGTGC  -- r28222110

TGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGG  -- r34108396
GCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGG  -- r13586281

GGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGG  -- r23926943
TGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGC  -- r27225924

GGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGTCCTGTGCCCT  -- r6900590
GCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGTCCTGTGCCCTTT  -- r1792371
CTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGATGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCACCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGTCCTGTGCCCTTTT  -- r31190890

58288418 58288360 58288291 58288233 58288066 58288008

58288418 58288364 58288291 58288237 58288197 58288143 58288066 58288012

58288418 58288378 58288291 58288251 58288197 58288157 58288066 58288026 58288017 58287977

58288418 58288360 58288291 58288233 58288066 5828800858288197 58288143

58288017 58287977

GGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCTGGACAGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCGGGGGGCTGACCCCCCCACCTCCCTCCCGGACGGGGCGGCTGGCCGGGCAGAGGGGCTCCTCACTTCCCAGTAGGGGCGGCTGGGCAGAGGCGCCCCTCACCTCCCGGACGGGGCGTCTGGCCG -- Path1

58288066 58288008 58287977582881435828819758288233582882915828836058288418
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